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SPECIFICATION OF ERYTHRITOL+STEVIA

P4 FK / Product

5 X/ Definition

Erythritol CAS No

Stevia CAS No

Erythritol EC No

Stevia EC No

HS Code

#iid / Description

SN/ Appearance

H #/mesh

WRiE / Taste

#{L 143/ Physical, Chemical
FREEHERZ &8 /Erythritol Assay w%
E %0 &/ Stevioside

T#£2K 5 /Loss on drying
YRR/ Ash

#t /Lead (Pb)

fil / As

& 5 B/ Reducing Sugars

¥ HERE AN =® / Ribitol and glycerol
WA YFe ¥R/ Microbiology

7% 5.8 Cont of bacteria

7% RE T4 #7185 14/ Y east and Moulds
K ##/ Coliform

FUFTE / Pathogens

7% / Storage
A4 / Storage conditions

Assay

1R 3 / Shelf Life

{1 %%/Package

FREEFERE+EE 49 Z . Erythritol-Stevia Blend 1:1

149-32-6
58543-16-1
E968

E960
1704900000

White crystalline powder or granular
18 - 60mesh

Same Sweetness as sugar

99.85-99.87
0.13-0.15
<0.3%
<0.1%
<0.5 mg/kg
<0.3 mg/kg
<0.3%
<0.1%

<300 cfu/g
<100 cfu/g
<30 MPN/ 100
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